
Rose.Hill-Coon.Hill-36.miles

36.4 miles, 2,255 ft climbing

A. Start & Finish - Emerson Park

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route



Rose.Hill-Coon.Hill-36.miles

Num Type Note Dist Next

1. Start of route 0.0 0.5

2. L onto Oakridge Rd 0.5 0.2

3. Climb 4.5 miles Easy 0.6 1.1

4. R onto Melrose Rd 1.7 2.2

5. Continue onto Oneil Rd 3.9 2.1

6. L onto County Line Rd 5.9 0.4

7. R onto Hwy 20 E 6.3 1.7

8. Climb 6.2 miles Rollers 8.0 4.0

9. R onto Rose Hill Rd 12.1 4.0

10. L onto NY-174 N 16.1 3.2

11. L to stay on NY-174 N 19.2 0.9

12. L onto Coon Hill Rd 20.1 0.1

13. Climb 1.0 mile HARD 20.2 0.7

14. Slight R to stay on Coon

Hill Rd

20.9 0.1

15. Continue onto Rose Hill

Rd

21.0 0.5

21.0 miles.  +1652/-1220 feet

Num Type Note Dist Next

16. L onto Coon Hill Rd 21.5 1.6

17. R onto Rickard Rd 23.1 0.9

18. L onto Pork St 24.0 1.6

19. R onto NY-41 N 25.7 1.1

20. L onto E Genesee

St/U.S. Rte 20

26.7 1.0

21. Climb 0.6 mile 27.8 3.2

22. L onto Beech Rd 31.0 1.3

23. R onto Melrose Rd 32.3 2.2

24. L onto Oakridge Rd 34.5 0.5

25. R onto Stryker Ave 35.0 0.7

26. L onto Owasco Rd 35.7 0.6

27. R 36.3 0.0

28. End of route 36.4 0.0

15.4 miles.  +544/-990 feet

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route


